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LM-2004 / 05 - Finale Einzel Jugend A mannlich 20.06.2005, Vita-Center Chemnitz

Name, Vorname

Janetzki, Tom
Gatzke, Robin
Heinecke, Dirk
Dragon, Ralf
Eckstein, Thomas
Zink, Terence
Dietrich, Eric
Pietschmann, Maik
Zerbenati, Thomas
Hoffman, Nico
Kunth, Mario
Mewes, Felix
Késtner, René
Hoff, Christian
Herzog, Gregor

Schwerdt, Robby

Club/Verein

Flying Bowlers Chemnitz
BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen
Flying Bowlers Chemnitz
Dresden Turkeys
1.Schiebocker BV
Zwickauer BC

Dresden Turkeys

BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen
Dresden Turkeys
1.Kamenzer BV e.V.

BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen
BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen
Dresden Turkeys
1.Kamenzer BV e.V.
Dresden Turkeys

Flying Bowlers Chemnitz

Vorrunde

2344

2505

2491

2496

2489

2481

2381

2367

2304

2355

2366

2410

2282

2294

2284

2292

Spiel 1

206
145
193
156
149
149
170
171
168
158
144
168
168
165
158

152

Spiel 2

177
139
157
149
170
182
180
202
163
134
168
191
171
137
161

138

Spiel 3

192
173
199
172
200
142
165
137
167
211
192
143
165
149
141

111

Spiel 4

222
181
180
192
150
199
198
176
172
165
116
165
143
180
150

177

Spiel 5

211
198
157
195
130
194
142
152
198
160
165
124
155
149
151

185

Spiel 6 Gesamt

214

198

158

173

204

141

150

153

166

147

168

96

170

164

151

132

1222

1034

1044

1037

1003

1007

1005

991

1034

975

953

887

972

944

912

895

Schnitt

203,67
172,33
174,00
172,83
167,17
167,83
167,50
165,17
172,33
162,50
158,83
147,83
162,00
157,33
152,00

149,17

Gesamt

3566

3539

3535

3533

3492

3488

3386

3358

3338

3330

3319

3297

3254

3238

3196

3187

Schnitt

178,30
176,95
176,75
176,65
174,60
174,40
169,30
167,90
166,90
166,50
165,95
164,85
162,70
161,90
159,80

159,35



